Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.26
33.98
34.04
34.54
34.54
35.49
36.79
36.81
38.24
42.46
43.77

44.59

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.54
33.98
34.04
33.26
34.54
36.79
35.49
38.24
36.81
42.46

43.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

279
262
260
249
249
230
206
206
184
134
122

116

WA Pts

249
262
260
279
249
206
230
184
206
134
122

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

14/11/14
20/09/15
29/03/15
21/09/14
04/10/15
29/09/13
23/11113
29/09/12
24/11112
21/01112
2711111
23/10/11

Date

04/10/15
20/09/15
29/03/15
14/11/14
21/09/14
23/11/113
29/09/13
24/11112
29/09/12
21/01112
271111

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

2013 NASA Short Course Competition
Northgate PB Buster Gala

2012 NASA SC Competition

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala
Biggleswade Open Meet

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
Northgate PB Buster Gala

2013 NASA Short Course Competition

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala

2012 NASA SC Competition

Biggleswade Open Meet

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Venue

Leicester

Corby
Nuneaton
Corby
Peterborough
Corby
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Northgate
Biggleswade
Wolverhampton

Biggleswade

Venue

Peterborough
Corby
Nuneaton
Leicester
Corby
Wolverhampton
Corby
Northgate
Rugby
Biggleswade

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

W W W w

Level

w W

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
44.59 116 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Northampton 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



