Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.26	279	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
33.98	262	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
34.04	260	Н	29/03/15	N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"	Nuneaton	Northampton	3
34.54	249	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
34.54	249	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough	Northampton	3
35.49	230		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
36.79	206		23/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
36.81	206		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
38.24	184		24/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Northampton	3
42.46	134	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
43.77	122		27/11/11	Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
44.59	116	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.54	249	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough	Northampton	3
33.98	262	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
34.04	260	Н	29/03/15	N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"	Nuneaton	Northampton	3
33.26	279	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
34.54	249	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
36.79	206		23/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
35.49	230		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
38.24	184		24/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Northampton	3
36.81	206		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
42.46	134	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
43.77 right 202	122 4		27/11/11	Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011	Wolverhampton	Northampton Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEN

44.59 116 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Biggleswade Northampton

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS